
  

1 
 

 

 

  

Programme for the 2012 CAGE/CEP Workshop on 
 

Trade Policy in a Globalised World 
 
Venue: Palazzo Pesaro-Papafava, Venice, Italy (http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/international/world/venice/) 

 

 

Friday, June 8, 2012 

9:00 a.m.                                    Welcome 

9:10 a.m.                                   "Uncertainty and Trade Agreements" 

                                                   by Nuno Limão and Giovanni Maggi 

10:00 a.m.                                  Discussion: Swati Dhingra 

10:10 a.m.                                  General Discussion  

 

10:20 a.m.                                           Coffee Break  

                                                                                                

10:40 a.m.                                 "Aggregate Productivity and the Chinese Dual Export System" 

                                                  by Fabrice Defever and Alejandro Riaño 

 

11:30 a.m.                                 Discussion: Veronica Rappoport 

11:40 a.m.                                 General Discussion  

 

 

11:50 a.m.                                "Protection Reduction and Diversion: PTAs and the Incidence of  

                                       Antidumping Disputes" 

                                                  by Thomas Prusa and Robert Teh 

 

12:40 p.m.                                 Discussion: Holger Breinlich 

12:50 p.m.                                 General Discussion  

 

1:00 p.m.                                            Lunch 

 

2.30 p.m.           "Trade Induced Technical Change? The Impact of Chinese Imports on   

   Innovation, IT and Productivity" 

                                                  by Nicholas Bloom, Mirko Draca and John Van Reenen 

 

3.20 p.m.            Discussion: Natalie Chen 

3:30 p.m.                                   General Discussion 
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3:40 p.m.                                             Coffee Break  

4:10 p.m.                                   "The Theory of Optimal Delegation with an Application to Tariff Caps" 

                                                  by Manuel Amador and Kyle Bagwell 

                                                                                                     

5:00 p.m.                                   Discussion: John Morrow 

5:10 p.m.                                   General Discussion 

5:20 p.m.                                             Adjourn 

8:00 p.m.                                   Dinner at Vecia Cavana (http://www.marsillifamiglia.it/) 

 

 

Saturday, June 9, 2012 

 

9:00 a.m.                                  "Trade Disputes and Settlement" 

                                                 by Giovanni Maggi and Robert Staiger 

9:50 a.m.                                  Discussion: Carlo Perroni 

10:00 a.m.                                General Discussion  

 

10:10 a.m.                                           Coffee Break  

                                                                                                

10:40 a.m.                                "Geography and Intra-National Home Bias: U.S. Domestic Trade in  

       1949 and 2007" 

                                                  by Nick Crafts and Alexander Klein 

 

11:30 a.m.                                 Discussion: Thomas Sampson 

11:40 a.m.                                 General Discussion  

 

 

11:50 a.m.                                 "Trade and Uncertainty" 

                                                  by Dennis Novy and Alan Taylor 

 

12:40 p.m.                                 Discussion: Giordano Mion 

12:50 p.m.                                 General Discussion  

 

1:00 p.m.                                            Lunch 
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2.30 p.m.            "Policymakers’ Horizon and Trade Reforms" 

                                                   by Paola Conconi, Giovanni Facchini and Maurizio Zanardi 

 

3.20 p.m.            Discussion: Monika Mrázová 

3:30 p.m.                                   General Discussion 

3:40 p.m.                                             Coffee Break 

4:10 p.m.                                   "A Swing-State Theorem, with Evidence" 

                                                  by John McLaren and Xiangjun Ma 

                                                                                                     

5:00 p.m.                                   Discussion: Mathieu Parenti 

5:10 p.m.                                   General Discussion 

5:20 p.m.                                             Adjourn 

9:00 p.m.                                   Dinner at Alla Madonna  

  (http://www.ristoranteallamadonna.com/index_eng.html) 

 

 

 

The conference is sponsored by the United Kingdom’s Economic and Social Research Council 

(ESRC). CAGE is the Centre for Competitive Advantage in the Global Economy, based at the 

University of Warwick. CEP is the Centre for Economic Performance, based at the London School of 

Economics. Both centres are funded by the ESRC. 

 

Organizers: Dennis Novy (University of Warwick) and Emanuel Ornelas (London School of 

Economics) 
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List of participants: 

 

 

Kyle Bagwell    Stanford University 

Holger Breinlich   University of Essex, CEP 

Natalie Chen    University of Warwick, CAGE 

Aranzazu Crespo Rodríguez  Universidad Carlos III de Madrid (PhD student) 

Paola Conconi    Université Libre de Bruxelles, ECARES 

Fabrice Defever   University of Nottingham, CEP 

Swati Dhingra    London School of Economics, CEP 

Jules Hugot    Sciences Po (PhD student) 

Alexander Klein   University of Kent 

Nuno Limão    University of Maryland 

John McLaren    University of Virginia 

Giordano Mion   London School of Economics, CEP 

Florian Mölders   DIW Berlin (PhD student) 

John Morrow    London School of Economics, CEP 

Monika Mrázová   University of Surrey, CEP    

Dennis Novy    University of Warwick, CAGE and CEP 

Emanuel Ornelas   London School of Economics, CEP 

Mathieu Parenti   Paris School of Economics (PhD student) 

Carlo Perroni    University of Warwick, CAGE 

Thomas Prusa    Rutgers University 

Laura Rovegno   Université Catholique de Louvain (PhD student) 

Thomas Sampson   London School of Economics, CEP 

Robert Staiger    University of Wisconsin-Madison 

Alan Taylor    University of Virginia 

Veronica Rappoport   Columbia Business School, CEP 

 John Van Reenen   London School of Economics, Director of CEP 

 

 

 


